ALL HOT DOGS ARE 100% VIENNA BEEF
 SERVED ON A POPPY SEEDED STEAMED BUN

ViennaDeef

CHICAGOQS’@@

CHICAGO HOT DOG

Served with mustard, onicn, relish, tomato,
sport peppers, pickle spear and a dash
of celery salt.

CHICAGO FIRE HOT DOG #¥2%

Has all the condiments of a Chicago Hot Dog
with our own ghost pepper chili sauce added.
If sauce on side .50¢

KRAUT DOG

Served with mustard and sauerkraut cooked in beer.

CHEESE DOG

Served with a layer of cheddar cheese sauce.

CHILI DOG

Served with a layer of homemade chili and onions.

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Served with onions and layer of homemade
chili topped with a cheddar cheese sauce
made with 100% real cheese.

MAXWELL STREET POLISH SAUSAGE
Grilled in the traditional way it was done on historic
Maxwell Street, prepared with a layer of mustard and
topped with a mountain of Sweet Colossal Spanish
Onions grilled to perfection, topped with sport peppers.

CLASSIC POLISH SAUSAGE

Steamed served with mustard, onion, relish.

ITALIAN MEATBALL SANDWICH

Served on an Italian roll, our big juicy balls.
are a blend of pork and beef on a layer of
marinara an a layer of mozzarella.

FAMOUS ITALIAN BEEF

Our own famous recipe homemade lean no msg,
no preservatives served on a perfectly baked Italian Roll

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Our own famous recipe served perfectly
on baked ltalian roll with or without grilled
onions and marinara sauce.

ITALIAN BEEF AND SAUSAGE

Best of both worlds, Italian beef topped with
Italian sausage on a perfectly baked Italian roll.

GYPSY FRIES

Qur own famous thinly sliced beef with au jus on
a bed of hand cut French fries.

PIZZA PUFF

Chicago's favorite, italian sausage, pieces of mozarella
cheese and marinara sauce, wrapped in a soft flour
tortilla.

ADD GIARDINIERA PEPPERS OR SWEET PEPPERS
ADD MOZZARELLA OR CHEDDAR SAUCE

T T T .

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$6.50

$6.50

$9.45

$9.45

$7.95

$11.25

$9.95

$4.95

$0.75
$0.75

GREEK S@@/

GYROS

Rotisserie sliced lamb & beef served with a
lightly grilled pita bread topped with tomatoes,
onions and homemade tzatziki sauce made
with Greek yogurt.

KRAZY GREEK GYROS ¥

Rotisserie sliced lamb & beef served in a
lightly grilled pita bread topped with tomatoes,
onions and jalapefio feta paste and hot sauce.

VEGGIE PITA SANDWICH

Marinated tomatoes, onions, mushrooms and bell
peppers toppped with tzatziki sauce served in a
lightly grilled pita bread

CHICKEN PITA SANDWICH

Marinated chicken breast grilled on a pita bread
topped with tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce,

SPECIALS

Any of the above with Small Greek Salad

AMERICAN S@@

HAMBURGER

1/3 LB of Juicy beef with mayo, crisp lettuce a red
ripe tomato, grilled onion pickles, mustard on
freshly toasted bun,

BACON BURGER 1/3 LB

Of Juicy beef with mayo, crisp lettuce a red ripe
tomato, grilled onion pickles, mustard on a
freshly toasted bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BREAST SANDWICH 2
Our char broiled chicken breast sautted with

FRANK’S RED HOT sauce served tender and juicy
on toasted bun with mayo tomato and lettuce.

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH

Qur char broiled chicken breast sautted with
BBQ sauce served tender and juicy on toasted
bun with pickles and lettuce.

BLT CLUB

A triple decker favorite made with Texas toast
with crispy bacon, sliced tomato, lettuce and
mayonnaise.

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

A triple decker American cheese melted
between Texas toast buttered on both sides.

$8.45

$8.45

$7.95

$8.45

$12.25

$7.95

$8.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.50

HEALTHY 6@@

ADD GYROS MEAT
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

GREEK SALAD

Chopped romaine hearts, cucumber, vine ripe
tomatoes, red onions, green pepper, imported
feta cheese, kalamata olives tossed with our
Greek dressing.

SPINACH SALAD

Spinach, red onions, tomatoes, a sprinkle of parmesan

cheese and homemade balsamic vinaigrette.

ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD

Chopped romaine hearts, cucumber, vine ripe
tomatoes, red onions tossed with out homemade
balsamic vinaigrette dressing.

CAESAR’S SALAD

Chopped romaine hearts, I parmesan cheese

tossed with Caesar’s dressing

WARNING: kalamata olives have pits.

DRESSINGS: o GREEK (Homemade)
@ RANCH
e CAESAR

KIS )7/

|
Served with small fries & small drink or juice -J

CHICKEN TENDERS

Choice of ranch or bbg sauce

SQUIDLY WRIGLEY HOT DOG
PLAIN HOT DOG
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

BAKLAVA

Layers of flaky filo dough and nuts sweetened
with honey syrup.

BAKLAVA CRUMBLES W/ICE CREAM

A scoop of vanilla Ice cream with layers of flaky
filo dough and nuts sweetened with honey syrup.

VANILLA ICE CREAM

COMBO=
Fries & Drink

$4.25
$3.75

$5.55

$5.55

$5.55

$5.55

G
R




!ﬂDESg%yb%%%maﬁa

FRESH CUT FRIES

Freshly cut spuds seasoned with sea salt.

JALAPENO SEASONED FRIES

Freshly cut spuds seasoned with jalapefio
powder and sea salt.

CHEESE FRIES

Freshly cut spuds topped with our own cheese
sauce 100% real cheese.

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Freshly cut spuds topped with our homemade
Chili and our cheese sauce 100% real cheese.

GREEK FRIES

Freshly cut spuds seasoned with salt pepper,
oregano and topped with imported feta cheese.

GRAVY BREAD

SPICY FRIED PICKLES (8 o2)
MOZZARELLA STICKS )
JALAPENO POPPERS (6
BOWL OF CHILI (2 oz)

Homemade recipe wtih ground beef, pinto beans
and a hint of jalapefio topped with raw onion and
shredded cheese.

GRILLED PITA BREAD
WHOLE DILL PICKLE

EXTRA BBQ SAUCE, CAESARS
DRESSING, GREEK DRESSING,
RANCH DRESSING, CHEESE SAUCE,
CHILI SAUCE, FETA CHEESE,
TZATZIKI SAUCE,

GHOST CHILLI PEPPERS SAUCE,
GIARDINIERA PEPPERS,

SPORT PEPPERS, SWEET PEPPERS,
PEPPERONCINI

CHICAGO SUPREME TAMALE

BEVERAGES

POP & ICE TEA
FREE REFILL on pop and tea only.

MEXICAN COCA COLA
BOTTLED WATER

BEER 160z CRAFT/IMPORT
BEER 160z DOMESTIC
WINE

$0.75

$3.25

$3.00

$2.95
$1.75

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

AS SEEN ON:

Now Carrying
Pizza!

Check out Dfl f/
our Menu at ID?\H 5

wrigleyvillegrill.com

DRAFT BEER ON TAP

FIND US

Between Blanco & San Pedro
right beside/underneath this sign.

n Wrigleyville Grill for
specials and promotions

FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED

At Park North

602 NW Loop 410 Suite #146
San Antonio Tx. 78216

Phone (210) 369-9833

Mon-Thur 1Tam-8pm Fri-Sat 11lam-9pm

WE TAKE ORDERS OVER THE PHONE

WE ACCEPT:

VISA @& == opeBiT

MINIMUM CREDIT CARD CHARGE $5.00

www.wrigleyvillegrill.com

AUTHENTIC CHICAGO STYLE STREET FOOD



